
Yesvantpur - Villupuram (Melmaruvathur) Special Fare Special/06535XX - Exp - SWR 
YPR/Yesvantpur Junction to VM/Villupuram Junction 

8h 20m - 469 km - 10 halts - Departs Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 YPR Yesvantpur Junction 23:30 5 1 0 49 915 SWR
2 BAND Banaswadi 23:48 23:50 2m 0 1 15 34 906 SWR
3 KJM Krishnarajapuram 00:01 00:03 2m 0 2 21 75 904 SWR
4 BWT Bangarapet Junction 00:48 00:50 2m 0 2 77 50 810 SWR
5 JTJ Jolarpettai Junction 02:20 02:22 2m 0 2 152 69 400 SR
6 KPD Katpadi Junction 03:35 03:37 2m 0 2 236 76 215 SR
7 AJJ Arakkonam Junction 04:25 04:27 2m 0 2 297 60 85 SR
8 CJ Kanchipuram 05:00 05:02 2m 0 2 330 37 84 SR
9 CGL Chengalpattu Junction 06:00 06:02 2m 0 2 366 76 40 SR
10 MLMR Melmaruvathur 06:30 06:32 2m 0 2 402 65 48 SR
11 TMV Tindivanam 07:00 07:02 2m 0 2 432 47 44 SR
12 VM Villupuram Junction 07:50 0 2 469 - 43 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Apr 27 2024 (15:32)

Apr 27 2024 (15:32)

1

1


